





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005 104-005A	16,000.000 PARTNERING CA	1.00000	16,000.00	1.00000	16,000.00	1.00000	16,000.00
0010 105-010A	10,000.000 DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0015 107-019A	10,000.000 SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0020 203-006A	24.000 REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	2.60000	62.40	180.00000	4,320.00	97.00000	2,328.00
0025 203-080A	1,150.000 REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL FT	1.05000	1,207.50	1.20000	1,380.00	2.80000	3,220.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0030 205-005A	9,192.000 CY	19.50000	179,244.00	30.00000	275,760.00	25.00000	229,800.00
EXCAVATION							
0035 205-090A	13.000 MILE	1,275.00000	16,575.00	2,000.00000	26,000.00	2,063.00000	26,819.00
SHOULDER GRADING							
0040 205-095A	50,000.000 CA	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
SOFT SPOT REPAIR							
0045 212-020A	1,868.000 FT	6.30000	11,768.40	5.00000	9,340.00	5.30000	9,900.40
SILT FENCE							
0050 303-022A	25,860.000 TON	31.00000	801,660.00	30.00000	775,800.00	25.50000	659,430.00
3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0055 308-005A	101,049.000 CEMENT RECYCLED ASPHALT BASE STABILIZATION SY	2.15000	217,255.35	3.00000	303,147.00	1.85000	186,940.65
0060 308-010A	859.000 PORTLAND CEMENT TON	256.00000	219,904.00	263.00000	225,917.00	272.00000	233,648.00
0065 308-015A	101,049.000 PULVERIZE EXISTING SURFACE SY	1.20000	121,258.80	1.40000	141,468.60	1.20000	121,258.80
0070 401-020A	550.000 CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT GAL	4.00000	2,200.00	5.00000	2,750.00	6.40000	3,520.00
0075 405-245A	26.000 APPROACH EACH	1,200.00000	31,200.00	1,250.00000	32,500.00	1,510.00000	39,260.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0080 405-260A	380.000 WEDGE MILLING SY	18.50000	7,030.00	3.00000	1,140.00	3.75000	1,425.00
0085 405-435A	29,410.000 SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT TON INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3	121.00000	3,558,610.00	123.00000	3,617,430.00	128.21000	3,770,656.10
0090 431-005A	101,049.000 COLD MILLING SY	2.20000	222,307.80	3.00000	303,147.00	2.50000	252,622.50
0095 612-005A	1,212.500 W-BEAM GUARDRAIL FT	26.50000	32,131.25	28.00000	33,950.00	30.00000	36,375.00
0100 612-115B	4.000 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED EACH	3,150.00000	12,600.00	3,330.00000	13,320.00	3,600.00000	14,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0105 616-010A	188.000	30.50000	5,734.00	21.50000	4,042.00	21.00000	3,948.00
SIGN TYPE B-1	SF						
0110 616-055B	348.000	35.50000	12,354.00	33.50000	11,658.00	32.00000	11,136.00
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-2 BREAKAWAY	FT						
0115 616-055C	19.500	42.50000	828.75	88.00000	1,716.00	84.00000	1,638.00
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-3 BREAKAWAY	FT						
0120 616-055D	24.000	43.00000	1,032.00	88.00000	2,112.00	84.00000	2,016.00
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-4 BREAKAWAY	FT						
0125 616-100A	242.780	24.00000	5,826.72	10.00000	2,427.80	9.80000	2,379.24
SIGN BRACES	LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0130 617-020A	146.000 EACH	66.00000	9,636.00	92.00000	13,432.00	88.00000	12,848.00
DELINEATOR TYPE 4							
0135 617-060A	6.000 EACH	445.00000	2,670.00	702.00000	4,212.00	677.00000	4,062.00
MILEPOST TYPE 3							
0140 621-001A	26.000 ACRE	2,500.00000	65,000.00	1,650.00000	42,900.00	854.00000	22,204.00
SEED							
0145 621-005A	26.000 ACRE	1,250.00000	32,500.00	740.00000	19,240.00	320.00000	8,320.00
SEED BED PREPARATION							
0150 621-010A	26.000 ACRE	1,700.00000	44,200.00	1,600.00000	41,600.00	1,068.00000	27,768.00
SEEDING PERMANENT							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0155 621-015A	26.000 ACRE	1,850.00000	48,100.00	1,150.00000	29,900.00	2,670.00000	69,420.00
MULCHING							
0160 621-020A	26.000 ACRE	735.00000	19,110.00	687.90000	17,885.40	1,281.00000	33,306.00
MULCH ANCHORING (MECHANICAL)							
0165 621-035A	26.000 ACRE	1,700.00000	44,200.00	1,146.50000	29,809.00	534.00000	13,884.00
FERTILIZING							
0170 626-010A	654.000 SF	15.75000	10,300.50	17.00000	11,118.00	11.00000	7,194.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							
0175 626-050A	10.000 EACH	31.50000	315.00	34.00000	340.00	18.00000	180.00
DRUMS							





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0180 626-071B	90.000 ARROW BOARD TYPE B DAY	42.00000	3,780.00	44.00000	3,960.00	80.00000	7,200.00
0185 626-092A	1,695.000 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE FT	4.20000	7,119.00	4.50000	7,627.50	3.20000	5,424.00
0190 626-105A	216.000 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE HR	89.50000	19,332.00	95.00000	20,520.00	53.00000	11,448.00
0195 626-115A	100.000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS) DAY	79.00000	7,900.00	83.00000	8,300.00	96.00000	9,600.00
0200 626-120A	1,728.000 FLAGGER CONTROL HR	73.50000	127,008.00	78.00000	134,784.00	51.00000	88,128.00



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0205 626-125A	432.000 HR	79.00000	34,128.00	83.00000	35,856.00	69.00000	29,808.00
PILOT CAR							
0210 626-135A	275.000 EACH	16.00000	4,400.00	17.00000	4,675.00	15.00000	4,125.00
WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS							
0215 630-025A	158,350.000 FT	0.15000	23,752.50	0.15000	23,752.50	0.14000	22,169.00
LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE							
0220 640-015A	100.000 SY	15.50000	1,550.00	8.00000	800.00	5.40000	540.00
SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0225 645-010A	(1.000)		52,500.00000	52,500.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	25,630.00000	25,630.00
CLASS 3 FIELD LABORATORY - AGGREGATE, SOILS, SP 3 & SP 5	LS							
0230 675-005A	(1.000)		31,500.00000	31,500.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	28,193.00000	28,193.00
SURVEY	LS							
0235 675-010A	5,000.000		1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA							
0240 677-005A	(1.000)		2,100.00000	2,100.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,068.00000	1,068.00
RECORD DRAWINGS	LS							
0245 Z629-05A	(1.000)		330,000.03000	330,000.03	243,963.20000	243,963.20	600,000.00000	600,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$6,472,891.00		\$6,627,000.00		\$6,736,239.69
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$6,472,891.00		\$6,627,000.00		\$6,736,239.69
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$6,472,891.00</b>		<b>\$6,627,000.00</b>		<b>\$6,736,239.69</b>
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$6,472,891.00</b>		<b>\$6,627,000.00</b>		<b>6,736,239.69</b>

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005 104-005A	16,000.000	1.00000	16,000.00				
PARTNERING	CA						
0010 105-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER	CA						
0015 107-019A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0020 203-006A	24.000	170.91000	4,101.84				
REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH						
0025 203-080A	1,150.000	1.06000	1,219.00				
REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL	FT						
0030 205-005A	9,192.000	25.93000	238,348.56				
EXCAVATION	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0035 205-090A	13.000	2,163.04000	28,119.52				
SHOULDER GRADING	MILE						
0040 205-095A	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00				
SOFT SPOT REPAIR	CA						
0045 212-020A	1,868.000	5.28000	9,863.04				
SILT FENCE	FT						
0050 303-022A	25,860.000	28.65000	740,889.00				
3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE	TON						
0055 308-005A	101,049.000	2.78000	280,916.22				
CEMENT RECYCLED ASPHALT BASE STABILIZATION	SY						
0060 308-010A	859.000	263.75000	226,561.25				
PORTLAND CEMENT	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0065 308-015A	101,049.000 SY	1.55000	156,625.95				
PULVERIZE EXISTING SURFACE							
0070 401-020A	550.000 GAL	29.20000	16,060.00				
CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT							
0075 405-245A	26.000 EACH	3,292.42000	85,602.92				
APPROACH							
0080 405-260A	380.000 SY	19.41000	7,375.80				
WEDGE MILLING							
0085 405-435A	29,410.000 TON	118.54000	3,486,261.40				
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0090 431-005A	101,049.000	3.75000	378,933.75				
COLD MILLING SY							
0095 612-005A	1,212.500	26.38000	31,985.75				
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL FT							
0100 612-115B	4.000	3,165.00000	12,660.00				
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED EACH							
0105 616-010A	188.000	20.41000	3,837.08				
SIGN TYPE B-1 SF							
0110 616-055B	348.000	31.65000	11,014.20				
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-2 BREAKAWAY FT							





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0115 616-055C	19.500 FT	83.35000	1,625.33				
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-3 BREAKAWAY							
0120 616-055D	24.000 FT	83.35000	2,000.40				
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-4 BREAKAWAY							
0125 616-100A	242.780 LB	9.71000	2,357.39				
SIGN BRACES							
0130 617-020A	146.000 EACH	86.95000	12,694.70				
DELINEATOR TYPE 4							
0135 617-060A	6.000 EACH	668.87000	4,013.22				
MILEPOST TYPE 3							
0140 621-001A	26.000 ACRE	844.00000	21,944.00				
SEED							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0145 621-005A	26.000	316.50000	8,229.00				
SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0150 621-010A	26.000	1,055.00000	27,430.00				
SEEDING PERMANENT	ACRE						
0155 621-015A	26.000	2,637.50000	68,575.00				
MULCHING	ACRE						
0160 621-020A	26.000	1,266.00000	32,916.00				
MULCH ANCHORING (MECHANICAL)	ACRE						
0165 621-035A	26.000	527.50000	13,715.00				
FERTILIZING	ACRE						
0170 626-010A	654.000	8.97000	5,866.38				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0175 626-050A	10.000 EACH	16.83000	168.30				
DRUMS							
0180 626-071B	90.000 DAY	22.79000	2,051.10				
ARROW BOARD TYPE B							
0185 626-092A	1,695.000 FT	2.81000	4,762.95				
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE							
0190 626-105A	216.000 HR	70.83000	15,299.28				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE							
0195 626-115A	100.000 DAY	61.54000	6,154.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 23640240210

**Counties:** Blaine, Camas

**Letting Date:** April 08, 2025

**District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A023(640)

**Contract Time:** 41 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0200 626-120A	1,728.000	70.85000	122,428.80				
FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						
0205 626-125A	432.000	81.40000	35,164.80				
PILOT CAR	HR						
0210 626-135A	275.000	15.30000	4,207.50				
WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0215 630-025A	158,350.000	0.14000	22,169.00				
LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						
0220 640-015A	100.000	16.00000	1,600.00				
SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	(Work By Contract A023(640	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0225 645-010A	(1.000)	50,237.28000	50,237.28				
CLASS 3 FIELD LABORATORY - AGGREGATE, SOILS, SP 3 & SP 5							
0230 675-005A	(1.000)	43,170.59000	43,170.59				
SURVEY							
0235 675-010A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00				
DIRECTED SURVEYING							
0240 677-005A	(1.000)	1,055.00000	1,055.00				
RECORD DRAWINGS							
0245 Z629-05A	(1.000)	473,789.70000	473,789.70				
MOBILIZATION							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23640240210

Counties: Blaine, Camas

Letting Date: April 08, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(640)

Contract Time: 41 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-20, WILLOW CR to MOONSTONE

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$6,795,000.00				
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>			\$6,795,000.00				
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>			<b>\$6,795,000.00</b>				
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>							
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>				
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$6,795,000.00</b>				

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum